Su	bstitute Form PTO-1595	07-08-1998	3	Attorney Docket No.: 0796	67/03 7 0	
	f j			SHEET	10	
As	sistant Commissioner for Patents:	100757212		ument.	200	
1.	Name of conveying party(ies): Morihiro Yamabe		2.	Name and address of receiving party(ies): Ando Electric Co., Ltd. 19-7, Kamata 4-chome	09/102	
	Additional name(s) attached? ☐ Yes ■	l No		Ota-ku, Tokyo, Japan	Ť	
3.	Nature of conveyance: ■ Assignment □ Merger □ Security Agreement □ Change of Name □ Other:			Additional names/addresses attached? ☐ No	Yes ■	
	Execution Date: June 8, 1998					
4.	Application number(s) or patent number If this document is being filed with a new A. Patent Application No.(s):	w application, the ex		ution date of the application is: June 8, 199 Patent No.(s):	8	
	Addition	onal numbers attach	eď	? □ Yes ■ No		
5.	Name/address of party to whom corresp concerning document should be mailed:	ondence	6.	Total number of applications/patents involved	/ed: 1	
	Samuel Borodach		7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40 ■ Enclosed		
	Fish & Richardson P.C. 45 Rockefeller Plaza New York, NY 10111			☐ Authorized to charge deposit account		
		,	8.	Deposit account number: 06-1050 If the fee above is being charged to depose account, a duplicate copy of this cover she attached. Please apply any additional charany credits, to our Deposit Account No. 06	eet is irges, c	
		DO NOT USE THI	s s	SPACE		
9.	Statement and signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and the attached is the original document.					
	Samuel Borodach	Somme	1	Braduck 6/22/98	A	
	Name of Person Signing Total number of pages	Signature sincluding cover she	et,	Date attachments, and document: 2		
7/1	998 DCDATES 00000225 09102066			55 5 Cm 3Cm	.C.1	
C:5	40 00 00	"EXP	RES	S MAIL" Mailing Label Number (£ 33) 38 /	128/C)	
u a ul	•	I here depos Post (indica	by on the desired tending the desired tending	eposit		
			0	alenter Francion	_	
			1	ALLENTONO FILMONOMO 0036		

ASSIGNMENT Attorney Docket No. 07967 037001

I/We, the inventor(s) named below [hereinafter referred to as the Assignor(s)], have made an invention entitled:

SEMICONDUCTOR TESTING APPARATUS						
for which I/we have executed an application for a United States P	atent concurrently herewith; and					
Ando Electric Co., Ltd.						
(Full Name of (check one) [X]Sole or []First Assig	nee)					
a corporation ofJapan						
(State and Country of Incorporation	on)					
having the address of $19-7$, Kamata 4-chome, Ot and	a~ku, Tokyo, Japan,					
(Full Name of Second Assignee, if any)						
a corporation of						
(State and Country of Incorporation	on)					
having the address of						
invention, the application for United States Patent for this invention, and the Letters Patent to be issued upon this application; Now, therefore, be it known that, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which from the Assignee(s) is hereby acknowledged, I/we, as Assignor(s), have sold, assigned, transferred, and set over, and do hereby sell, assign, transfer, and set over unto the Assignee(s), its/their lawful successors and assigns, my/our entire right, title, and interest in and to this invention and this application, and all divisions, and continuations thereof, and all Letters Patent of the United States which may be granted thereon, and all reissues thereof; and I/we hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks of the United States to issue all Letters Patent for this invention in the name of the Assignee(s), its/their successors and assigns, in accordance with the terms of this assignment; And I/we hereby further covenant and agree that I/we will, without further consideration, communicate with the Assignee(s), its/their successors and assigns, any facts known to me/us respecting this invention and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful documents when called upon to do so, execute and deliver all documents that may be necessary or desirable to perfect the title to this invention in the name of the Assignee(s), its/their successors and assigns, execute all divisional, continuation, and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid the Assignee(s) and its/their successors and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for this invention in the United States, it being understood that any expense incident to the execution of such documents shall be borne by the Assignee(s), its/their successors and assigns.						
Signature Mouriero Yamale	DateJune 8, 1998					
TypeMorihiro Yamabe	Citizenship Japan					
Full name of Second Assignor, if any						
	Date					
Signature	-					
Type	Citizenship					